REGION RND PROSECUTION

1

1 Cloquet HS

Brainerd HS
Apollo HS
Sartell HS
Chisholm HS
Pequot Lakes HS
Sartell HS
Apollo HS
Cloquet HS
Pequot Lakes HS
Chisholm HS
Brainerd HS

RND PROSECUTION
5 Sartell HS

DEFENSE
Sartell HS
Chisholm HS
Pequot Lakes HS
Apollo HS
Cloquet HS
Brainerd HS
Pequot Lakes HS
Chisholm HS
Brainerd HS
Cloquet HS
Sartell HS
Apollo HS
DEFENSE
Cloquet HS

2020 Season
Final Results
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MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February

MONTH DATE P Ballots D Ballots P

10
10
10
15
15
28
24
24
24
4
4
6

February 14

256
234
211
224
201
212
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227
209
229
221
219

1

265
220
219
214
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224
186
230
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239
228
214
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REGION RND PROSECUTION

2

1 Albany HS

St. Cloud Cathedral HS
Battle Lake HS

Bemidji HS

West Central Area White
Albany HS White
Bemidji HS White
Morris Area HS

Ashby HS

West Central Area HS
West Central Area White
Albany HS

St. Cloud Cathedral HS
Battle Lake HS

Bemidji HS

Bemidji HS White

West Central Area HS
Morris Area HS

Ashby HS

Albany HS White

RND PROSECUTION

5 Albany HS

2020 Season
Final Results

DEFENSE

Morris Area HS
Albany HS White
Ashby HS

West Central Area HS
Bemidji HS White
Bemidji HS

Albany HS

Battle Lake HS

West Central HS White
St. Cloud Cathedral HS
Albany HS White
West Central Area HS
Ashby HS

Bemidji HS White
Morris Area HS

West Central Area White
Bemidji HS

St. Cloud Cathedral HS
Albany HS

Battle Lake HS
DEFENSE

Battle Lake HS

MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
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February
February
February
February

MONTH DATE P Ballots D Ballots

February

7
7
8
9
9

16

16

16

30

30

22

22

22

23

23

13

222
219
197
197
192
220
223
186
207
232
193
210
204
218
193
198
215
190
164

201

2

220
216
187
186
187
231
231
194
210
201
217
213
194
197
197
183
219
200
214
227
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P
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REGION RND PROSECUTION

3

1 New Century Academy

Glencoe Silver Lake HS
Buffalo HS

St. Johns Prep School
STMA HS White
Watertown-Mayer White
STMA HS White

St Michael Albertville HS
Cambridge Isanti HS
Princeton HS

Buffalo HS White
Watertown-Mayer HS
Watertown-Mayer HS
Watertown-Mayer White
St. Johns Prep School
New Century Academy
Buffalo HS

Glencoe Silver Lake HS
Buffalo HS White
Cambridge Isanti HS

St Michael Albertville HS
Princeton HS
Watertown-Mayer HS
New Century Academy

RND PROSECUTION
5 Buffalo HS

2020 Season
Final Results

DEFENSE

MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE PWL

I

I January

Princeton HS

Cambridge Isanti HS
Buffalo HS White
Watertown-Mayer HS

St Michael Albertville HS

Glencoe Silver Lake HS
St. John's Prep School
New Century Academy
Watertown-Mayer White
Buffalo HS

Cambridge Isanti HS

St Michael Albertville HS
STMA HS White
Princeton HS

Buffalo HS White
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Glencoe Silver Lake HS
Buffalo HS

STMA HS White

St. Johns Prep School
Watertown-Mayer White
DEFENSE
Watertown-Mayer HS
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January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
February
February

6
8
9
9
10
10
13
15
16
16
17
28
20
24
24
24
31
31
3
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209
225
230
198
237
240
209
178
213
208
225
216
209
220
209
206
226
194
209
215
215
217
240
198

234
205
215
241
193

I
188
214
200
231
227

I
205
205
216
224
215
207
234
232
224
238

MONTH DATE P Ballots D Ballots
February 14

0

3

P

L

L

DWL
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PD
19

25
-17
-4

47
19
-10

-6
-11
19
15

-10

-21
19

-19
-15
16
-40
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REGION RND PROSECUTION

4

1 Lakeview HS White

Lakeview HS
Springfield HS

Hills Beaver Creek HS
Luverne HS

Lakeview HS White
Springfield HS
Lakeview HS
Hills-Beaver Creek HS
Lakeview HS
Lakeview HS White
Luverne HS

RND PROSECUTION
5 Lakeview HS

2020 Season
Final Results

DEFENSE

Hills-Beaver Creek
Luverne HS

Lakeview HS
Springfield HS

Lakeview HS White
Luverne HS

Hills-Beaver Creek HS
Springfield HS
DEFENSE

Luverne HS
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MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE PWL

January 6
January 6
January 9
January 13
January 28
January 28
January 20
January 23
January 24
February 3
February 4
February 7

MONTH DATE P Ballots D Ballots P

February 14

209
236
211
209
210
187
209
205
175
209
226
216

0

225
220

214
200
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182
223

230
208

3

L

DWL

I
L
W
I
W
W
I
L
W
I
W
L
DWL
W

PD
19
11

19
4
-13
19
23
-48
19
4
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REGION RND PROSECUTION

5-6

1 Owatonna HS White

Cotter HS

Northfield HS

St. Peter HS White
Rochester Century HS
Fairmont HS White
Albert Lea HS
Owatonna HS Red
United South Central HS
Rochester Century HS
Fairmont HS White

St. Peter HS Blue
Waseca HS

Northfield HS White
Owatonna HS

St. Peter HS

Fairmont HS

Rochester Century HS White
RochesterLourdes HS
Rochester Century HS
Owatonna HS Red
Cotter HS

United South Central HS
Fairmont HS White

St. Peter HS White
Albert Lea HS
Owatonna HS White

2020 Season

Final Results

DEFENSE MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE PWL DWL PD

January 6 209 w 19

January 6 209 W 19
St. Peter HS January 6 212 208 w L 4
Northfield HS White January 6 216 204 W L 12
Fairmont HS January 8 213 213 L W 0
Rochester Century HS White January 8 160 171 L W -11
Owatonna HS January 10 203 200 w L 3
Waseca HS January 10 227 176 W L 51
St. Peter HS Blue January 10 179 194 L W -15

January 13 209 W 19
Owatonna HS Red January 14 212 235 L W -23
Northfield HS January 15 186 221 L W -35
Cotter HS January 15 205 209 L W -4
St. Peter HS White January 16 190 217 L W -27
Owatonna HS White January 16 208 211 L W -3
United South Central HS January 28 242 201 W L 41
Albert Lea HS January 28 229 233 L W -4
Fairmont-HS-White vy 7 [
Owatonna HS January 21 222 205 W L 17
Rochester Century HS White January 21 242 213 W L 29
St. Peter HS January 22 206 211 L w -5
Waseca HS January 31 198 212 L \ -14
St. Peter HS Blue January 31 193 198 L w -5
Fairmont HS January 31 224 222 w L 2
Northfield HS White January 31 208 206 W L 2
Northfield HS January 31 204 216 L W -12
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2020 Season

Final Results
REGION RND PROSECUTION DEFENSE MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE PWL DWL PD
5-6 con't 4 Northfield HS White Owatonna HS White February 5 193 195 L W -2
Northfield HS United South Central HS February 5 206 176 W L 30
Waseca HS Cotter HS February 5 241 252 L w -11
St. Peter HS Blue Rochester Century HS February 7 227 239 L w -12
Rochester Century HS White St. Peter HS White February 7 198 220 L W -22
Fairmont HS Owatonna HS Red February 7 209 204 W L 5
Owatonna HS Fairmont HS White February 7 184 184 W L 0
St. Peter HS Albert Lea HS February 7 196 190 wW L 6
RND PROSECUTION DEFENSE MONTH DATE P Ballots D Ballots PWL DWL
5 Rochestr Century HS St. Peter HS White February 14 1 2 L w
Northfield HS Owatonna HS Red February 14 2 1 W L
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REGION RND PROSECUTION

7-10

1 Cretin Derham Hall Blue
Cretin Derham Hall
Higher Ground Academy White
Eastview HS
Nova Classical Academy Blue
Eastview HS White
Eagan HS
St. Thomas Academy
Irondale HS
Open World Learning
Parnassus Preparatory School
St. Paul Central HS
North HS (NSP)
Visitation School Red

2020 Season

Woodbury East Ridge HS Golden Visitation School White January

Rosemount HS

2 Eastview HS White
Cretin Derham Hall White
Nova Classical Academy White
Nova Classical Academy
Liberty Classical Academy
Woodbury East Ridge HS Royal
Hill Murray HS
Visitation School White
Mounds View HS
St. Agnes School
Parnassus Preparatory White
Osceola HS
Farmington HS
Totino Grace HS
Higher Ground Academy
Eastview HS Blue

Final Results

DEFENSE MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE PWL
January 7 20 R
Higher Ground Academy January 7 204 153 W
Cretin Derham Hall White  January 7 169 199 L
Nova Classical Academy January 7 221 229 L
Eastview HS Blue January 7 225 231 L
Nova Classical Academy Whi January 7 225 235 L
Totino Grace HS January 7 227 209 w
Farmington HS January 7 138 191 L
Osceola HS January 7 187 226 L
Liberty Classical Academy  January 7 177 190 L
Woodbury East Ridge HS RoyJanuary 7 197 209 L
Parnassus Preparatory White January 7 220 209 W
St. Agnes School January 7 203 203 L
Mounds View HS January 7 236 205 W
7 212 238 L
Hill Murray HS January 7 171 186 L
January 14 20 TR v
Nova Classical Academy Blue January 14 192 224 L
Cretin Derham Hall January 14 247 231 W
Visitation School Red January 14 225 205 W
Irondale HS January 14 225 231 L
St. Paul Central HS January 14 218 214 w
North HS (NSP) January 14 205 203 W
Eagan HS January 14 224 221 W
Open World Learning January 14 207 189 W
Rosemount HS January 14 159 146 W
Eastview HS January 14 203 229 L
Cretin Derham Hall Blue January 14 192 204 L
Higher Ground Academy WhiJanuary 14 198 171 W
Woodbury East Ridge HS Gol January 14 207 223 L
St. Thomas Academy January 14 225 234 L
Parnassus Preparatory School January 14 210 216 L
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REGION RND PROSECUTION

3 Nova Classical Academy White || G 2nvary

7-10

Higher Ground Academy White
Visitation School Red
Eastview HS

Cretin Derham Hall

North HS (NSP)

Cretin Derham Hall Blue
Nova Classical Academy Blue
Parnassus Preparatory School
Eagan HS

Irondale HS

Open World Learning
Rosemount HS

St. Paul Central HS

St. Thomas Academy

2020 Season

Woodbury East Ridge HS Golden Hill Murray HS January

4 Higher Ground Academy White ||| GG Fcoruary

Mounds View HS

Visitation School White
Farmington HS

Cretin Derham Hall White
St. Agnes School

Woodbury East Ridge HS Royal
Nova Classical Academy
Higher Ground Academy
Parnassus Preparatory White
Totino Grace HS

Osceola HS

Liberty Classical Academy
Hill Murray HS

Eastview HS Blue

Eastview HS White

Final Results
DEFENSE MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE PWL
21 20 R
Eastview HS White January 21 171 226 L
Eastview HS Blue January 21 194 193 W
Visitation School White January 21 241 243 L
Farmington HS January 21 202 209 L
Cretin Derham Hall White  January 21 211 207 \W
St. Agnes School January 21 209 209 L
Woodbury East Ridge HS RoyJanuary 21 218 208 W
Nova Classical Academy January 21 191 211 L
Mounds View HS January 21 256 242 w
Higher Ground Academy January 21 163 153 W
Parnassus Preparatory White January 21 178 201 L
Totino Grace HS January 21 214 223 L
Osceola HS January 21 215 229 L
Liberty Classical Academy  January 21 170 186 L
21 211 235 L
4 200 N W
St. Thomas Academy February 4 209 0 W
Parnassus Preparatory School February 4 204 187 W
Woodbury East Ridge HS Gol February 4 194 217 L
Visitation School Red February 4 210 216 L
Eastview HS February 4 212 240 L
Cretin Derham Hall Blue February 4 226 216 W
St. Paul Central HS February 4 244 215 w
Nova Classical Academy Whi February 4 176 213 L
Cretin Derham Hall February 4 197 205 L
Open World Learning February 4 230 218 w
Rosemount HS February 4 205 193 W
Nova Classical Academy Blue February 4 215 224 L
Eagan HS February 4 249 238 W
Irondale HS February 4 224 208 w
North HS (NSP) February 4 190 188 W
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19
-55

-2
-7

10
-20
14
10
-23

-14
-16
-24
19
19
17
-23

-28
10
29
-37
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12
-9
11
16
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2020 Season

Final Results
REGION RND PROSECUTION DEFENSE MONTH DATE P Ballots D Ballots PWL DWL
7-10con't 5 Nova Classical Academy White Nova Classical Academy February 13 0 3 L W
Hill Murray HS Woodbury East Ridge HS Roy February 13 1 2 L w
Osceola HS Convent of the Visitation WhiFebruary 13 0 3 L W
1 2 L w

Eastview HS White February 13

Farmington HS

Page 9 4/3/2020



11-16

Final Results
REGION RND PROSECUTION DEFENSE MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE PWL
1 Apple Valley HS White Chesterton Academy White January 9 235 221 w
Chesterton Academy Apple Valley HS January 9 211 232 L
Benilde-St Margaret HS Wayzata HS White January 9 246 228 W
Wayzata HS Blue Benilde-St Margaret HS WI January 9 202 222 L
Breck School Minnetonka HS January 9 229 213 W
Minnetonka HS White Breck School White January 9 193 218 L
Burnsville HS Holy Family Catholic HS ~ January 9 209 0 W
Fourth Baptist Christian Schoo Centennial HS January 9 175 185 L
DelLaSalle HS Wayzata HS January 9 207 203 W
Eagle Ridge Academy Lakeville South HS January 9 198 197 W
Eden Prairie HS Edina HS January 9 210 216 L
Edina HS White Eden Prairie HS White January 9 179 219 L
Eden Prairie HS Blue Edina HS Blue January 9 214 224 L
Lakeville North HS Prior Lake HS January 9 196 194 w
Lakeville North HS White Prior Lake HS White January 9 199 192 w
Eagle Ridge Academy Blue  Lakeville South HS Blue  January 9 192 230 L
Wayzata HS Green Osseo HS January 9 224 237 L
Lakeville South HS White Eagle Ridge Academy Whil January 9 208 216 L
Prior Lake HS Blue Lakeville North HS Blue  January 9 200 226 L

2020 Season
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REGION RND PROSECUTION

11-16

2 Apple Valley HS
Eden Prairie HS White
Edina HS
Benilde-St Margaret HS White
Chesterton Academy White
Breck School White
Osseo HS
Edina HS Blue
Prior Lake HS
Eagle Ridge Academy White
Prior Lake HS White
Holy Family Catholic HS
Wayzata HS White
Minnetonka HS
Lakeville South HS Blue
Lakeville North HS Blue
Lakeville South HS
Centennial HS
Wayzata HS

2020 Season
Final Results

DEFENSE

Eden Prairie HS

Apple Valley HS White
Benilde-St Margaret HS
Edina HS White

Breck School
Chesterton Academy
Lakeville North HS White
DeLaSalle HS

Eagle Ridge Academy
Prior Lake HS Blue

Eagle Ridge Academy Blue

Eden Prairie HS Blue

Fourth Baptist Christian Scl

Lakeville North HS
Burnsville HS
Minnetonka HS White
Wayzata HS Green
Wayzata HS Blue
Lakeville South HS White
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MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

247
208
199
211
217
191
196
222
227
221
193
185
205
209
223
236
225
209
208

219
223
212
191
254
221
190
197
235
198
168
218
185
233
184
201
233
223
219

PWL DWL PD
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REGION RND PROSECUTION

11-16

3 Centennial HS
Minnetonka HS White
Apple Valley HS White
Benilde-St Margaret HS
Eagle Ridge Academy
Edina HS White
Eagle Ridge Academy Blue
Wayzata HS Green
Prior Lake HS Blue
Wayzata HS Blue
Chesterton Academy
Breck School
Eden Prairie HS

2020 Season
Final Results

DEFENSE

Benilde-St Margaret HS WI
Apple Valley HS

Edina HS

Eagle Ridge Academy Whif
Edina HS Blue

Prior Lake HS White
Wayzata HS

Prior Lake HS

Wayzata HS White

Eden Prairie HS White
Breck School White

Fourth Baptist Christian Schoo Holy Family Catholic HS

Burnsville HS

DeLaSalle HS

Eden Prairie HS Blue
Lakeville North HS White
Lakeville North HS
Lakeville South HS White

Minnetonka HS

Osseo HS

Chesterton Academy White
Lakeville South HS Blue
Lakeville South HS
Lakeville North HS Blue
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MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE PWL

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

209
0
240
244
232
217
198
227
214
180
220
251
199
221
216
191
213
220
236
199

0
239
245
207
234
234
229
207
214
212
222
192
214
227
202
202
246
207
206

Bye
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2020 Season

Final Results
REGION RND PROSECUTION DEFENSE MONTH DATE PSCORE DSCORE PWL DWL PD
11-16 4 Apple Valley HS Prior Lake HS Blue February 6 244 201 W L 43
Prior Lake HS White Apple Valley HS White February 6 220 227 L wW -7
Benilde-St Margaret HS White Lakeville South HS White February 6 219 227 L wW -8
Lakeville South HS Blue Benilde-St Margaret HS ~ February 6 245 249 L wW -4
Breck School White Wayzata HS Green February 6 213 215 L wW -2
Wayzata HS Breck School February 6 201 236 L wW -35
Lakeville North HS Blue Edina HS White February 6 220 191 W L 29
Edina HS Lakeville North HS White February 6 234 224 w L 10
Edina HS Blue Lakeville North HS February 6 217 231 L wW -14
Chesterton Academy White  DelLaSalle HS February 6 223 226 L wW -3
Lakeville South HS Chesterton Academy February 6 211 259 L wW -48
Eagle Ridge Academy White Burnsville HS February 6 222 209 W L 13
Prior Lake HS Fourth Baptist Christian Scl February 6 240 217 \W L 23
Holy Family Catholic HS Eagle Ridge Academy Blue February 6 229 207 W L 22
Minnetonka HS Eagle Ridge Academy February 6 202 248 L W -46
Osseo HS Eden Prairie HS February 6 213 225 L W -12
Wayzata HS White Minnetonka HS White February 6 252 212 W L 40
Eden Prairie HS White Wayzata HS Blue February 6 212 202 W L 10
Centennial HS Eden Prairie HS Blue February 6 189 219 L w -30
RND PROSECUTION DEFENSE MONTH DATE P Ballots D Ballots PWL DWL

5 Benilde St. Margaret HS Breck School February 13 0 3 L w

Lakeville North HS Lakeville North HS Blue February 13 3 0 W L

Eagle Ridge Academy White Eagle Ridge Academy February 13 0 3 L w

Apple Valley HS White Apple Valley HS February 13 0 3 L W

Lakeville South HS Blue Edina HS Blue February 13 3 0 w L

Eden Priarie HS Blue Chesterton Academy February 13 2 1 \W L
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